A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
2013 03 04 09 43 28
REQUEST # 073357 DATE: 03-04-13 PAGE # 5
ACCOUNT #/NAME 03022 CHRISTENSEN & JENSEN
TELEPHONE # 355-3431 03022
WIULL CALL
DEL/PU ADDRESS WIULL CALL
REQUESTED BY GIVE TO

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX # ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY
TEMP 7394

RANCH 77 v TOOELE COUNTY

TEMP 7395

WASATCH v TRAVELERS

TEMP 7396

EDIZONE v CLOUD NINE BOX 1 OF 4
TEMP 7397

EDIZONE v CLOUD NINE BOX 2 OF 4
TEMP 7398

EDIZONE v CLOUD NINE BOX 3 OF 4
TEMP 7399

EDIZONE v CLOUD NINE BOX 4 OF 4

TEMP 7400
WJH MISC FILES
TEMP 7401

KHM MISC FILES

OTHER:

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
KHM MISC FILES

# OF FILES: .....c.... 0
# OF CARTONS: .. v.eveeunn 60

0129SuU
0129sv
0129sw
0129sXx
0129Ssy
0129Sz
0129TO
0129T1

DATE :




